
Pos 

artDENTAL 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

artDENTAL 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

55 

4 

19 

94 

94 

33 

10 

27 

42 

16 

9 

16 

77 

Name 

Sopteraen DORU 

Andrea BUOSI 

Cosmin IFTIME 

Goran STANKOVIC 

Aleksa STANKOVIC 

Sandor MOLNAR 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Nemanja STANKOVIC 

Alessandro TONIOLO 

Stefan JANACKOVIC 

Frederic MORTREUX 

Igor DOSTANIC 

Benjamin VINDIS 

Motorcycle 

KTM SuperDuke 

Yamaha R1 

Aprila Tuono 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki Z 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Total Tm 

10:42.412 

11:11.985 

11:55.444 

12:24.584 

10:38.863 

10:45.086 

10:49.483 

11:23.236 

11:25.331 

11:43.513 

11:55.586 

11:56.045 

3:42.335 

Diff 

29.573 

1:13.032 

1:42.172 

6.223 

10.620 

44.373 

46.468 

1:04.650 

1:16.723 

1:17.182 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:44.038 

1:48.571 

1:57.152 

2:02.285 

1:42.572 

1:45.223 

1:45.866 

1:50.099 

1:52.640 

1:51.215 

1:56.878 

1:57.003 

1:47.502 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.549 

Avg. Speed 

140.920 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.572 

Best Speed 

146.286 

Best Lap by 

94 - Aleksa STANKOVIC 
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5th KING OF WEEKLY 2022. 
24.10.2022. 

artDENTAL + 1.41'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:48:37 

Grobnik 4.168 km 

10/24/2022 14:45 


